Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: 05-11-2021

Recognition: [ | Students [ ] Staff [ ] Parents
Information: [ ] Building Report [ ] Old Business [ ] Superintendent’s Report
Action: [ ] Resignation [ ] Hiring [ | Contract Service Agreements
[ ] Travel Out-of-State [ ] Travel In State 4 Approvals
[ ] Termination [] Legal Matters [ ] Other:

This action request pertains to [_| Elementary (only)  [X] High School/District Wide

Date: 04-29-2021

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Teri DeRoche
Browning Public Schools Title:  Director of Transportation

Subject: On-Schedule Routes for 2021-2022 school year.

Description: Request approval for routes/buses/mileages for 2021-2022 school year.

Financial Impact: $ N/A
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): N/A

Attachment(s): routes/buses/mileages 2021-2022 school year.

Approval: Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)

Comments:

Board Action: [ IN/A (Info) [ ]Approved [ ]Denied [ ]| Tabled to:




On-Schedule Routes for 2021-2022

RT
1B
2C
3E
3D
4A
5D
6D

9D

10C
11E
12D
13D
14C
15B
16C
178
18D
198
20C
21B

POSITION

B.S. HOUSING

STAR SCH.WEST
DISTRICT VEHICLE
BABB/PONTRCINA
EAST GLACIER

OLD AGENCY
BLACKFOOT
BABB/STMARYS
LITTLE BADGER
CUTBANK CREEK
DURHAM

TWO MEDICINE
BOARDING SCH.DORM
SOUTH BROWNING
STAR SCH.COMMUNITY
GLACIER HOMES N
GLACIER HTS/LST STR
FLATIRON

SPECIAL SERVICES
COLLEGE HOMES SOUTH
MOCASSIN FLAT

VIN
2150
1407

1410
1408
6602
6324
1409
1406
5266
5268
6325
1411
5267
2149
5264
6509
6601
8340
6511
5265

BUS
150
263

264
237
2119
348

201
238
2123
312
504
202
104
2120

149
2220
503

MILES
49.6
72
156
148.2
109.4
139
107
138
102
59.6
82.4
128
36
17
40
22.4
21.2
24
56.2
24.6
15

CAP
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77
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CONTRACT
IND.CONT. HOLDERS
0
0
non-bus
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