Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**Meeting To Be Held: 05-11-2021



Recognit	ion: Students	Staff	Parents						
Information:		Old Business	☐ Superintendent's Report						
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements						
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State							
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:						
	This action request pertains to	o Elementary (only)	☐ High School/District Wide						
Date:	04-29-2021								
To:	Corrina Guardipee-Hall Browning Public Schools From: Teri DeRoche Director of Transportation								
Subject: On-Schedule Routes for 2021-2022 school year.									
Description: Request approval for routes/buses/mileages for 2021-2022 school year.									
Financial Impact: \$ N/A									
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): N/A									
Attachment(s): routes/buses/mileages 2021-2022 school year.									
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)									
Comments:									
Board A	ction: N/A (Info)	Approved Denied	Tabled to:						

On-Schedule Routes for 2021-2022

							CONTRACT
RT	POSITION	VIN	BUS	MILES	CAP	IND.CONT.	HOLDERS
1B	B.S. HOUSING	2150	150	49.6	77	0	
2C	STAR SCH.WEST	1407	263	72	77	0	
3E	DISTRICT VEHICLE			156			non-bus
3D	BABB/PONTRCINA	1410	7	148.2	77	0	
4A	EAST GLACIER	1408	264	109.4	77	0	
5D	OLD AGENCY	6602	237	139	77	0	
6D	BLACKFOOT	6324	2119	107	77	0	
7	BABB/STMARYS	1409	348	138	77	0	
9D	LITTLE BADGER	1406	5	102	77	0	
10C	CUTBANK CREEK	5266	201	59.6	77	0	
11E	DURHAM	5268	238	82.4	77	0	
12D	TWO MEDICINE	6325	2123	128	77	0	
13D	BOARDING SCH.DORM	1411	312	36	77	0	
14C	SOUTH BROWNING	5267	504	17	77	0	
15B	STAR SCH.COMMUNITY	2149	202	40	77	0	
16C	GLACIER HOMES N	5264	104	22.4	77	0	
17B	GLACIER HTS/LST STR	6509	2120	21.2	77	0	
18D	FLATIRON	6601	6	24	77	0	
19B	SPECIAL SERVICES	8340	149	56.2	33	0	
20C	COLLEGE HOMES SOUTH	6511	2220	24.6	77	0	
21B	MOCASSIN FLAT	5265	503	15	77	0	